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NASSAU COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

 
2021 Meetings and Hearing Dates 

 
Adopted on September 10, 2020, revised October 7, 2021 

 
General Meetings and Hearings Location:  NCPC meetings will be held in virtual format until 
further notice.  Please visit our website (https://www.nassaucountyny.gov/4988/COVID-19-
NCPC-RESOURCES-PAGE) on instructions on how to attend. 
 
Voting Meetings:  Voting meetings will be one week from each regularly scheduled NCPC Meeting 
beginning at 9AM until further notice.   
 
Note:  Times are approximate 
 

DAY DATE WORK SESSION 
GENERAL MEETINGS 

AND HEARINGS 
Thursday January 7, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday January 28, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday February 25, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday March 25, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday April 15, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday May 6, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday May 27, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday June 24, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday July 22, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday August 19, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday September 9, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
The September 16, 2021 voting meeting has been rescheduled to Tuesday, 

September 21, 2021 at 9:00 AM  
Thursday October 7, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday October 28, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
Thursday November 18, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

The November 25, 2021 voting meeting has been rescheduled to Tuesday, 
November 23, 2021 at 9:00 AM 

Thursday December 16, 2021 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 
The December 23, 2021 voting meeting has been rescheduled to Tuesday, 

December 21, 2021 at 9:00 AM 
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